F.A. Sening GmbH
D-25474 Ellerbek, Germany
30
70
13
106
130
97,5

Laufräder wahlweise 800L/min. ;
1000L/min. und 1200L/min.
Bestellbeispiel: Delta2-HY-1200 (1200L/min.)
Hydraulik Motor F11-10 :
Verdrängungsvolumem ca. 10cm³/U
Gegenflansche
Schweißflansch Best.-Nr.:
FL  80V 106  DN  80
FL100V         DN100
14.07.08   RL;
26.02.07   RL;
A
B
Pump-Impeller alternative 800L/min. ;
1000L/min. or 1200L/min.
Example for customer order:  Delta2-HY-1200 (1200L/min.)
Hydraulic motor F11-10 : Displacement appr. 10cm³/U
Companion flange
Welding neck flange part No.:
FL  80V 106  DN  80 mm
FL100V         DN100 mm
Oil leakage pipe R3/8"
Inlet R3/4"
Return line R3/4"
optional Ejector Part-No. 21582
(Connection see drawing 51.250327)
Outlet
Inlet DN100
07.07.11   RL;"P
ro
te
ct
iv
e
no
te
 a
cc
or
di
ng
 t
o
DI
N
IS
O
16
01
6"
51.251830
kg
Weight: Name:Date:
19.07.2006 Larsen~20
Tankwagenpumpe
Typ Delta2-Hydr.
Tank Truck Pump
DELTA2-HY-....Part-No. Drawing No.: Rev.:
C
ECN No.       Date          Name
Changed:
"C